
CONSULTATION, SKIN ANALYSIS 

FACIAL TREATMENTS 

Dermal-infusion  (silk peel)
TM

Brightening 

Additional charges may include compulsary pre & post care products 

Vitamin C 

Hydrate 

Clarifying 

R1800

R1600

 R1600

 R1600

DermaplanePro

Derma-planing treatment R1700

Mesoestetic peels

Dark circles peel

Melan tran3x peel 

Cosmelan peel 

R699

R1200

R18000

Dr Schrammek Green peel 

Green peel fresh up 

Green peel energy

Green peel classic

R1300

R1575

R1875

Consultation, Skin analysis & DNA Skin

Aesthetic Doctor 

Aesthetic Nurse

Skin Analysis

DNA skin test

R600

R300

 R300

 *POR

test

& DNA SKIN TEST 

(includes aftercare products)

R 

FACIAL TREATMENTS

DMK   Enzyme therapy 

Enzyme Mask 1 with Quick Peel 

Enzyme Mask 1 with Pro Alpha 

Enzyme Mask 1 with Prozyme 

Hydradermaze

Bihaku 

Alkaline Wash & Enzyme Mask 

R1500

R1500 

R1500

R1550

R1750

R1850

R 

BODY TRUTH 

Dermalinfusion   (silk peel) 

Brightening 

Vitamin C

Hydrate  

Clarifying  

R2400-R2800

R2200-R2400

R1220-R2400

R2200-R2400

DMK   Body Enzyme

Eczema / psoriasis treatment 

Butt facial 

Acne on body treatment 

Sun damaged skin 

Body wrap 

R1500

R1500

R1500

R1500

R1500

Chemical peels 

Level 1 

Level 2

R1999

R2399

Dr Schrammek Green peel

Green peel fresh up

Green peel energy

Green peel classic

R1300

R1575

R1875

Microneedling-Dermapen 

Acne scaring, Pigmentation, R2800

R 

R 

R 

R 

Alkaline Wash 

Knees / Elbows pigmentation

Hands / Feet pigmentation

Neck pigmentation

R500

R700

R500

Stretchmarks

Dermaquest Chemical Peels

Lactic Acid Peel 

Hibiscus Mandelic Peel

Level 1 Peel

Level 2 Peel  

R1299

R1400

R999

R1299

Microneedling

Face  

Face and neck 

Face, neck and decollete ` `

R2000

R2200

R2400

Neo-Elegance  LED Light Therapy 

Express LED Light treatment 

Hydrating, Brightening & Anti-aging LED Light 

therapy treatment 45 

R550

R750

TM

With Chemical Peel

Face 

Face, neck 

R2600

R2800

R3000Face, neck and decollete ` `

Level 3 Peel

Complex Peels  

R1500

R3000

BODY TRUTH 

  

Carboxytherapy
Cellulites / Stretch Marks

5 Minutes R500

R75010 Minutes

  

15 Minutes R1000

R125020 Minutes

  

25 Minutes R1500

R175030 Minutes

Intimate peels 

Bikini area pigmentation 

Underarm pigmentation 

Inner thighs 

Under butt 

R1500

R1500

R1700

R1700



BODY TRUTH 

Vajacial 

Includes Microneedling & Chemical Peel R2800

BTL X WAVE
(8 treatments recommended, 7 min per area treated)

Cellulite back, thighs & buttocks 

Cellulite Abdominal 

Cellulite Buttocks 

For 8 Sessions

R6720

R2800

R5050

TM

Cellulite Arms

Cellulite front thighs

Cellulite back thighs

R2800

R5050

R5050

Cellulite front & back thighs

Cellulite buttocks, front & back thighs

Cellulite buttocks, front & back thighs, 

R8960

R13440

R15680Abdominal 

R1680Scars & stretch marks 

BTL VANQUISH ME
(6 treatments recommended)

Fat reduction abdominal  

Fat reduction thighs

Fat reduction arms / calves

For 1 Session

R2500 (45 min)

R2500 (60 min)

R2500 (60 min)

Fat reduction inner/outer thigh

Under buttocks

R2500 (60 min)

R2500 (60 min)

PRP

Vampire facial with microneedling

Express Vampire Facial 

Hair Restoration 

R3800

AESTHETIC TREATMENTS 

AESTHETIC TREATMENTS 

Dermal Fillers

Under eye 

Hand / feet rejuvenation 

Lip fillers 

Nose fillers 

R3650 per ml

R3650 per ml

R3650 per ml

R3650 per ml

Cheek fillers 

Chin fillers 

R3650 per ml

R3650 per ml

Plasma Pen
Skin Tags / Moles / Syringomas / Angiomas /  

5 Minutes

10 Minutes

15 Minutes

R1000

R1200

R1400

20 Minutes

25 Minutes

R1600

R1800

AESTHETIC TREATMENTS 

Botox 
R90 per unit 

Forehead 

Crows Feet

Brow Lift

R 

Platysma
Signature Hydrating drip 

Hangover/ Jet-lag recovery drip 

Skin glow drip (2000mg of glutathione) 

Radiance drip (3000mg of glutathione) 

Timeless beauty (Collagen) 

Energy boost drip 

R900

R1750

R1200

R1750

R1900

R1750

THE HYDRATION BAR

Detox Drip R750

Additional charges may include compulsary pre & post care products 

R2750

R3800

Migranes

Hyperhidrosis (Excessive Sweating)

Xanthalasma  

30 Minutes

Aftercare 

R2000

R380 - R1120

Ceccarelli Fat loss Injections
Submental (under the chin)

First Session

Second Session

Third Session

R2950

R2200

R1500

Body Areas R5150 per 100ml injected

  

Carboxytherapy
Hair Restoration / Keloid / Surgical scars / Acne scars

5 Minutes R500

R75010 Minutes

  

15 Minutes R1000

R125020 Minutes

  

25 Minutes R1500

R175030 Minutes

Fine lines and Wrinkles / Dark Circles

Add ons

Carboxytherapy Dark circles 

Dermalinfusion lips 

Dermalinfusion neck 

Extractions 

R500

R360

R550

R200

LED 

Express DERMAPLANE 

Enzyme 1 

Enzyme 2 & 3 

R550

R730

R600

R700

Foot massage 

Deep tissue massage 

Wax 

R400 (20 min)

R550 (30 min)

From R100

Periocular Peel R500


